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mmm Revenues Total
[ Expenditures Total
Revenues Per Capita

Expenditures per Capita

City of Corpus Christi

Finance & Procurement Department

FY2017 -
FY2018

$863,249,097

$852,955,256
$2,651
$2,620

FY2018 -
FY2019

$879,321,819

$846,209,107
$2,693
$2,591

FY2019 -
FY2020

$926,025,107

$889,556,595
$2,835
$2,724

Revenue & Expenditures Total & Per Capita

FY2020 -
FY2021

$972,907,418

$986,014,142
$3,061
$3,102

FY2021 -
FY2022

$1,062,737,412

$1,023,265,380
$3,344
$3,220
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